
Bib number Last name First name Country Represented

1 Lawrence Holly GBR (United Kingdom)

3 Charles-Barclay Lucy GBR (United Kingdom)

4 Lehrieder Carolin DEU (Germany)

5 Pedersen Camilla DNK (Denmark)

6 Stage-Nielsen Maja DNK (Denmark)

7 Mønsted Dina DNK (Denmark)

8 Sand Cathrine DNK (Denmark)

9 Idon-Andersen Frederikke DNK (Denmark)

10 Best-Pohl Anna-lena DEU (Germany)

11 Fanoy Leanne ARE (United Arab Emirates)

12 Maurer Melanie CHE (Switzerland)

14 Cummings Chantal GBR (United Kingdom)

16 Hartikainen Heini FIN (Finland)

17 Koivula Venla FIN (Finland)

18 Cheetham Susie GBR (United Kingdom)

21 Von Berg Rodolphe USA (United States)

22 Bækkegård Daniel DNK (Denmark)

24 Goodwin George GBR (United Kingdom)

26 Angert Florian DEU (Germany)

27 Azevedo Filipe PRT (Portugal)

28 Ditlev Magnus DNK (Denmark)

29 Henes Frederik DEU (Germany)

31 Damm Christoffer DNK (Denmark)

32 Lyngsø Petersen Mathias DNK (Denmark)

33 Sørensen Nikolaj Rud DNK (Denmark)

34 Taagholt Miki DNK (Denmark)

35 Visti Graae Kristoffer DNK (Denmark)

36 Munday Will GBR (United Kingdom)

37 Stratmann Jan DEU (Germany)

38 Pietzsch Cedric DEU (Germany)

40 Zepuntke Ruben DEU (Germany)

MALE PROS

FEMALE PROS



41 Olij Tristan NLD (Netherlands)

43 Günther Fabian DEU (Germany)

44 Ceccarelli Mattia ITA (Italy)

47 Smith Kyle NZL (New Zealand)

48 Svensson Jesper SWE (Sweden)

49 Magnien Dylan FRA (France)

50 Björkqvist Morgan SWE (Sweden)

52 Hinrichs Jesse DEU (Germany)

53 Rueß Dominik DEU (Germany)

55 Neef Sebastian DEU (Germany)

56 Dülfer Tim DEU (Germany)

57 Jais Christian DEU (Germany)


